
TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME

Monday April 1 7:30 PM Expos Angels Monday May 6 7:30 PM Dodgers Expos

Wednesday April 3 7:30 PM Dodgers Mets Wednesday May 8 7:30 PM Mets Angels

Friday April 5 7:30 PM Angels Expos Friday May 10 7:30 PM Expos Dodgers

Saturday April 6 4:00 PM Mets Dodgers Saturday May 11 4:00 PM Angels Mets

Monday April 8 7:30 PM Expos Mets Monday May 13 7:30 PM Dodgers Mets

Wednesday April 10 7:30 PM Dodgers Angels Wednesday May 15 7:30 PM Expos Angels

Friday April 12 7:30 PM Mets Expos Friday May 17 7:30 PM Mets Dodgers

Saturday April 13 4:00 PM Angels Dodgers Saturday May 18 4:00 PM Angels Expos

Monday April 15 7:30 PM Angels Mets Monday May 20 7:30 PM MAKEUP GAME

Wednesday April 17 7:30 PM Expos Dodgers Wednesday May 22 7:30 PM MAKEUP GAME

Friday April 19 7:30 PM Mets Angels Friday May 24 GRIZZLIES GAME

Saturday April 20 4:00 PM Dodgers Expos Saturday May 25 4:00 PM MAKEUP GAME

Monday April 22 7:30 PM Mets Dodgers Monday May 27 MEMORIAL DAY

Wednesday April 24 7:30 PM Angels Expos

Friday April 26 7:30 PM Dodgers Mets PLAY OFF GAMES

Saturday April 27 4:00 PM Expos Angels

Friday May 31 6:00 PM #4 seed #1 seed

Monday April 29 7:30 PM Angels Dodgers Saturday June 1 3:00 PM #3 seed #2 seed

Wednesday May 1 7:30 PM Mets Expos

Friday May 3 7:30 PM Dodgers Angels Friday June 7 6:00 PM CHAMPIONSHIP

Saturday May 4 4:00 PM Expos Mets

Saturday June 8 TBA CLOSING DAY

Commissioner Brock Colvin 559-922-9363

Expos Randall Wallace 559-273-6839

Angels Martin Parada emlpea79@gmail.com 559-682-7609

Mets Keith Travis kltravi@icloud.com 559-352-0696

Dodgers Rogelio Olivera roelgato1@gmail.com 559-907-4046

SUNNYSIDE LONE STAR LITTLE LEAGUE 2024 MAJOR DIVISION SCHEDULE

rockbac93@yahoo

randallwallace@att.net
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